
Greater Boston Convention & Visitors Bureau Sales Deployment 

Greg Piatelli – Midwest & Southeast 
excluding FL & GA

617-867-8256
gpiatelli@bostonusa.com

Greg Thomas - West
617-867-8242

gthomas@bostonusa.com

Maureen Buckley  - DC , VA, MD, 
FL & GA

617-867-8248
mbuckley@bostonusa.com
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Stephanie Pappas  - All Sports & International
617-867-8222

spappas@bostonusa.com

Beth Grassa - Northeast
617-867-8230

bgrassa@bostonusa.com

Stacy Thornton– Tour and Travel, FIT
617-867-8203

sthornton@bostonusa.com

Jenna Berry - 10-49 rooms/peak
617-867-8271

jberry@bostonusa.com


